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Straight Party, Vote For 1

 35,159  62,897 27,73887.14% 84.50% 85.95%Republican Party

 4,985  9,677 4,69212.35% 14.29% 13.22%Democratic Party

 163  503 3400.40% 1.04% 0.69%Libertarian Party

 43  100 570.11% 0.17% 0.14%Green Party

 40,350Cast Votes: 69.58%  32,827  73,17768.38% 69.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17,640

0.00%

30.42%

 0

 15,181  32,821

 00.00%

31.62%

0.00%

30.96%

United States Senator, Vote For 1

 46,953  84,512 37,55982.74% 80.06% 81.53%REP John Cornyn

 8,021  15,338 7,31714.13% 15.60% 14.80%DEM David M. Alameel

 1,460  3,065 1,6052.57% 3.42% 2.96%LIB Rebecca Paddock

 244  621 3770.43% 0.80% 0.60%GRN Emily "Spicybrown" Sanchez

 70  123 530.12% 0.11% 0.12%Uncertified (W)

 1  2 10.00% 0.00% 0.00%Mohammed Tahiro (W)

 56,749Cast Votes: 97.86%  46,912  103,66197.72% 97.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,241

0.00%

2.14%

 0

 1,096  2,337

 00.00%

2.28%

0.00%

2.20%

United States Representative, District 8, Vote For 1

 47,848  86,883 39,03590.38% 88.85% 89.68%REP Kevin Brady

 5,095  9,994 4,8999.62% 11.15% 10.32%LIB Ken Petty

 52,943Cast Votes: 91.59%  43,934  96,87791.51% 91.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,862

0.00%

8.41%

 0

 4,074  8,936

 00.00%

8.49%

0.00%

8.45%

Governor, Vote For 1

 46,770  83,938 37,16881.36% 78.27% 79.97%REP Greg Abbott

 9,945  19,179 9,23417.30% 19.45% 18.27%DEM Wendy R. Davis

 570  1,434 8640.99% 1.82% 1.37%LIB Kathie Glass

 155  338 1830.27% 0.39% 0.32%GRN Brandon Parmer

 39  73 340.07% 0.07% 0.07%Uncertified (W)

 5  6 10.01% 0.00% 0.01%Sarah M. Pavitt (W)

 57,484Cast Votes: 99.14%  47,484  104,96898.95% 99.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  497

0.00%

0.86%

 0

 504  1,001

 00.00%

1.05%

0.00%

0.94%
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Lieutenant Governor, Vote For 1

 46,033  82,650 36,61780.34% 77.32% 78.97%REP Dan Patrick

 9,876  18,775 8,89917.24% 18.79% 17.94%DEM Leticia Van de Putte

 1,099  2,606 1,5071.92% 3.18% 2.49%LIB Robert D. Butler

 289  623 3340.50% 0.71% 0.60%GRN Chandrakantha Courtney

 57,297Cast Votes: 98.82%  47,357  104,65498.69% 98.76%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  684

0.00%

1.18%

 0

 631  1,315

 00.00%

1.31%

0.00%

1.24%

Attorney General, Vote For 1

 46,873  84,004 37,13182.11% 78.82% 80.62%REP Ken Paxton

 9,297  17,886 8,58916.29% 18.23% 17.17%DEM Sam Houston

 765  1,936 1,1711.34% 2.49% 1.86%LIB Jamie Balagia

 154  372 2180.27% 0.46% 0.36%GRN Jamar Osborne

 57,089Cast Votes: 98.46%  47,109  104,19898.17% 98.33%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  891

0.00%

1.54%

 0

 879  1,770

 10.00%

1.83%

0.00%

1.67%

Comptroller of Public Accounts, Vote For 1

 46,286  82,942 36,65681.39% 78.19% 79.94%REP Glenn Hegar

 9,295  17,765 8,47016.34% 18.07% 17.12%DEM Mike Collier

 1,010  2,446 1,4361.78% 3.06% 2.36%LIB Ben Sanders

 280  598 3180.49% 0.68% 0.58%GRN Deb Shafto

 56,871Cast Votes: 98.09%  46,880  103,75197.69% 97.91%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,110

0.00%

1.91%

 0

 1,108  2,218

 00.00%

2.31%

0.00%

2.09%

Commissioner of the General Land Office, Vote For 1

 47,131  84,658 37,52782.64% 79.78% 81.34%REP George P. Bush

 8,223  15,809 7,58614.42% 16.13% 15.19%DEM John Cook

 1,344  2,856 1,5122.36% 3.21% 2.74%LIB Justin Knight

 335  750 4150.59% 0.88% 0.72%GRN Valerie Alessi

 57,033Cast Votes: 98.36%  47,040  104,07398.02% 98.21%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  947

0.00%

1.63%

 0

 948  1,895

 10.00%

1.98%

0.00%

1.79%
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Commissioner of Agriculture, Vote For 1

 46,596  83,445 36,84982.01% 78.68% 80.51%REP Sid Miller

 8,574  16,458 7,88415.09% 16.83% 15.88%DEM Jim Hogan

 1,069  2,517 1,4481.88% 3.09% 2.43%LIB David (Rocky) Palmquist

 578  1,230 6521.02% 1.39% 1.19%GRN Kenneth Kendrick

 56,817Cast Votes: 97.99%  46,833  103,65097.59% 97.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,164

0.00%

2.01%

 0

 1,155  2,319

 00.00%

2.41%

0.00%

2.19%

Railroad Commissioner, Vote For 1

 46,637  83,621 36,98482.36% 79.20% 80.93%REP Ryan Sitton

 8,460  16,132 7,67214.94% 16.43% 15.61%DEM Steve Brown

 1,169  2,690 1,5212.06% 3.26% 2.60%LIB Mark A. Miller

 358  877 5190.63% 1.11% 0.85%GRN Martina Salinas

 56,624Cast Votes: 97.66%  46,696  103,32097.31% 97.50%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,356

0.00%

2.34%

 0

 1,292  2,648

 10.00%

2.69%

0.00%

2.50%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court, Vote For 1

 46,918  84,049 37,13182.70% 79.38% 81.20%REP Nathan Hecht

 8,656  16,703 8,04715.26% 17.20% 16.14%DEM William Moody

 1,158  2,756 1,5982.04% 3.42% 2.66%LIB Tom Oxford

 56,732Cast Votes: 97.85%  46,776  103,50897.47% 97.68%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,249

0.00%

2.15%

 0

 1,212  2,461

 00.00%

2.53%

0.00%

2.32%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 46,952  84,192 37,24082.97% 79.76% 81.52%REP Jeff Brown

 8,465  16,283 7,81814.96% 16.74% 15.77%DEM Lawrence Edward Meyers

 1,172  2,805 1,6332.07% 3.50% 2.72%LIB Mark Ash

 56,589Cast Votes: 97.60%  46,691  103,28097.30% 97.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,392

0.00%

2.40%

 0

 1,297  2,689

 00.00%

2.70%

0.00%

2.54%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7, Vote For 1

 46,536  83,407 36,87182.26% 78.94% 80.76%REP Jeff Boyd

 8,755  16,871 8,11615.48% 17.38% 16.34%DEM Gina Benavides

 1,064  2,511 1,4471.88% 3.10% 2.43%LIB Don Fulton

 217  490 2730.38% 0.58% 0.47%GRN Charles E. Waterbury

 56,572Cast Votes: 97.57%  46,707  103,27997.33% 97.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,409

0.00%

2.43%

 0

 1,281  2,690

 00.00%

2.67%

0.00%

2.54%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8, Vote For 1

 48,015  86,477 38,46290.50% 87.83% 89.29%REP Phil Johnson

 2,769  6,022 3,2535.22% 7.43% 6.22%LIB RS Roberto Koelsch

 2,274  4,351 2,0774.29% 4.74% 4.49%GRN Jim Chisolm

 53,058Cast Votes: 91.51%  43,792  96,85091.26% 91.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,923

0.00%

8.49%

 0

 4,196  9,119

 00.00%

8.74%

0.00%

8.61%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3, Vote For 1

 46,705  83,726 37,02182.77% 79.56% 81.32%REP Bert Richardson

 8,423  16,177 7,75414.93% 16.66% 15.71%DEM John Granberg

 1,297  3,053 1,7562.30% 3.77% 2.97%LIB Mark W. Bennett

 56,425Cast Votes: 97.32%  46,531  102,95696.96% 97.16%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  1,555

0.00%

2.68%

 0

 1,457  3,012

 10.00%

3.04%

0.00%

2.84%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4, Vote For 1

 47,824  86,025 38,20190.07% 87.32% 88.82%REP Kevin Patrick Yeary

 2,910  6,255 3,3455.48% 7.65% 6.46%LIB Quanah Parker

 2,365  4,568 2,2034.45% 5.04% 4.72%GRN Judith Sanders-Castro

 53,099Cast Votes: 91.58%  43,749  96,84891.17% 91.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,882

0.00%

8.42%

 0

 4,239  9,121

 00.00%

8.83%

0.00%

8.61%
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Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9, Vote For 1

 47,871  86,171 38,30090.46% 87.83% 89.27%REP David Newell

 2,987  6,440 3,4535.64% 7.92% 6.67%LIB William Bryan Strange, III

 2,059  3,914 1,8553.89% 4.25% 4.05%GRN George Joseph Altgelt

 52,917Cast Votes: 91.27%  43,608  96,52590.87% 91.09%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  5,063

0.00%

8.73%

 0

 4,380  9,443

 10.00%

9.13%

0.00%

8.91%

State Senator, District 3, Vote For 1

 8,801  15,246 6,44593.52% 91.39% 92.61%REP Robert Nichols

 610  1,217 6076.48% 8.61% 7.39%LIB J. Tyler Lindsey

 9,411Cast Votes: 92.07%  7,052  16,46391.73% 91.92%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  811

0.00%

7.93%

 0

 636  1,447

 00.00%

8.27%

0.00%

8.08%

State Representative, District 3, Vote For 1

 12,050  22,049 9,99992.81% 91.27% 92.10%REP Cecil Bell Jr.

 934  1,890 9567.19% 8.73% 7.90%LIB B. Larry Parr

 12,984Cast Votes: 92.89%  10,955  23,93992.99% 92.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  994

0.00%

7.11%

 0

 826  1,820

 00.00%

7.01%

0.00%

7.07%

State Representative, District 15, Vote For 1

 19,454  36,260 16,806100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Mark Keough

 19,454Cast Votes: 81.38%  16,806  36,26081.01% 81.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,451

0.00%

18.62%

 0

 3,939  8,390

 00.00%

18.99%

0.00%

18.79%

State Representative, District 16, Vote For 1

 16,668  29,132 12,46485.05% 82.17% 83.79%REP Will Metcalf

 2,509  4,748 2,23912.80% 14.76% 13.66%DEM Michael Hayles, Sr.

 422  887 4652.15% 3.07% 2.55%LIB Bob Townsend

 19,599Cast Votes: 98.50%  15,168  34,76798.10% 98.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  298

0.00%

1.50%

 0

 294  592

 00.00%

1.90%

0.00%

1.67%
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Chief Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Vote For 1

 48,756  88,692 39,936100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Steve McKeithen

 48,756Cast Votes: 84.37%  39,936  88,69283.22% 83.85%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,034

0.00%

15.63%

 0

 8,052  17,086

 00.00%

16.78%

0.00%

16.15%

Justice, 9th Court of Appeals District, Place 3, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 48,590  88,441 39,851100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Leanne Johnson

 48,590Cast Votes: 84.08%  39,851  88,44183.04% 83.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,200

0.00%

15.92%

 0

 8,137  17,337

 00.00%

16.96%

0.00%

16.39%

District Judge, 221st Judicial District, Vote For 1

 48,503  88,146 39,643100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Lisa Michalk

 48,503Cast Votes: 83.94%  39,643  88,14682.61% 83.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,277

0.00%

16.06%

 0

 8,345  17,622

 00.00%

17.39%

0.00%

16.66%

District Judge, 284th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 48,425  88,012 39,587100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Cara Wood

 48,425Cast Votes: 83.81%  39,587  88,01282.49% 83.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,355

0.00%

16.19%

 0

 8,401  17,756

 00.00%

17.51%

0.00%

16.79%

District Judge, 359th Judicial District, Vote For 1

 48,508  88,163 39,655100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Kathleen A. Hamilton

 48,508Cast Votes: 83.95%  39,655  88,16382.64% 83.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,272

0.00%

16.05%

 0

 8,333  17,605

 00.00%

17.36%

0.00%

16.64%

County Judge, Vote For 1

 48,575  88,235 39,660100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Craig Doyal

 48,575Cast Votes: 84.07%  39,660  88,23582.65% 83.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,205

0.00%

15.93%

 0

 8,328  17,533

 00.00%

17.35%

0.00%

16.58%
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Judge, County Court at Law No. 1, Vote For 1

 48,318  87,839 39,521100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Dennis Watson

 48,318Cast Votes: 83.62%  39,521  87,83982.36% 83.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,462

0.00%

16.38%

 0

 8,467  17,929

 00.00%

17.64%

0.00%

16.95%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 2, Vote For 1

 48,338  87,824 39,486100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Claudia Laird

 48,338Cast Votes: 83.66%  39,486  87,82482.28% 83.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,442

0.00%

16.34%

 0

 8,502  17,944

 00.00%

17.72%

0.00%

16.97%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 3, Vote For 1

 48,364  87,884 39,520100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Patrice McDonald

 48,364Cast Votes: 83.70%  39,520  87,88482.35% 83.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,416

0.00%

16.30%

 0

 8,468  17,884

 00.00%

17.65%

0.00%

16.91%

Judge, County Court at Law No. 4, Vote For 1

 48,421  88,007 39,586100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Mary Ann Turner

 48,421Cast Votes: 83.80%  39,586  88,00782.49% 83.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,359

0.00%

16.20%

 0

 8,402  17,761

 00.00%

17.51%

0.00%

16.79%

District Clerk, Vote For 1

 48,587  88,316 39,729100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Barbara Gladden Adamick

 48,587Cast Votes: 84.09%  39,729  88,31682.79% 83.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,193

0.00%

15.91%

 0

 8,259  17,452

 00.00%

17.21%

0.00%

16.50%

County Clerk, Vote For 1

 48,582  88,308 39,726100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Mark Turnbull

 48,582Cast Votes: 84.08%  39,726  88,30882.78% 83.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,198

0.00%

15.92%

 0

 8,262  17,460

 00.00%

17.22%

0.00%

16.51%
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County Treasurer, Vote For 1

 48,283  87,781 39,498100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Stephanne Davis Laviolette

 48,283Cast Votes: 83.56%  39,498  87,78182.31% 82.99%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  9,497

0.00%

16.44%

 0

 8,490  17,987

 00.00%

17.69%

0.00%

17.01%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 14,679  26,732 12,053100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Charlie Riley

 14,679Cast Votes: 86.59%  12,053  26,73285.89% 86.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,273

0.00%

13.41%

 0

 1,980  4,253

 00.00%

14.11%

0.00%

13.73%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 8,028  15,598 7,570100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Jim Clark

 8,028Cast Votes: 84.09%  7,570  15,59884.20% 84.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,519

0.00%

15.91%

 0

 1,421  2,940

 00.00%

15.80%

0.00%

15.86%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 1, Vote For 1

 10,801  18,378 7,577100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Wayne Mack

 10,801Cast Votes: 87.15%  7,577  18,37884.73% 86.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,592

0.00%

12.85%

 0

 1,365  2,957

 00.00%

15.27%

0.00%

13.86%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 2, Vote For 1

 5,100  9,612 4,512100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Grady Trey Spikes

 5,100Cast Votes: 84.63%  4,512  9,61282.59% 83.66%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  926

0.00%

15.37%

 0

 951  1,877

 00.00%

17.41%

0.00%

16.34%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 3, Vote For 1

 19,818  36,741 16,923100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Edie Connelly

 19,818Cast Votes: 82.90%  16,923  36,74181.58% 82.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,087

0.00%

17.10%

 0

 3,822  7,909

 00.00%

18.42%

0.00%

17.71%
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Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 4, Vote For 1

 5,834  11,005 5,171100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP James Metts

 5,834Cast Votes: 85.16%  5,171  11,00585.19% 85.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,017

0.00%

14.84%

 0

 899  1,916

 00.00%

14.81%

0.00%

14.83%

Justice of the Peace, Precinct No. 5, Vote For 1

 7,734  13,790 6,056100.00% 100.00% 100.00%REP Matt Masden

 7,734Cast Votes: 89.88%  6,056  13,79089.48% 89.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  871

0.00%

10.12%

 0

 712  1,583

 00.00%

10.52%

0.00%

10.30%

State Representative, District 16, Unexpired Term, Vote For 1

 2,141  4,062 1,92114.03% 15.83% 14.82%DEM Michael Hayles, Sr.

 13,121  23,338 10,21785.97% 84.17% 85.18%REP Will Metcalf

 15,262Cast Votes: 76.71%  12,138  27,40078.50% 77.49%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  4,634

0.01%

23.29%

 0

 3,324  7,958

 10.00%

21.50%

0.00%

22.51%

Constitutional Amendment Proposition 1, Vote For 1

 40,828  72,829 32,00180.14% 78.80% 79.54%For

 10,120  18,731 8,61119.86% 21.20% 20.46%Against

 50,948Cast Votes: 87.87%  40,612  91,56084.63% 86.40%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  7,032

0.00%

12.13%

 0

 7,376  14,408

 10.00%

15.37%

0.00%

13.60%

Hospital District Director At-Large Position 2, Vote For 1

 13,814  21,567 7,75349.76% 39.54% 45.53%Kenn Fawn

 8,288  15,357 7,06929.85% 36.05% 32.42%Brad Spratt

 5,661  10,446 4,78520.39% 24.40% 22.05%John Nicks

 27,763Cast Votes: 48.05%  19,607  47,37040.86% 44.79%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  30,010

0.01%

51.94%

 0

 28,381  58,391

 70.00%

59.14%

0.01%

55.21%
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Hospital District Director, Precinct 3, Vote For 1

 3,750  6,674 2,92443.39% 50.72% 46.32%John Hennigan

 4,892  7,733 2,84156.61% 49.28% 53.68%Chris Grice

 8,642Cast Votes: 54.02%  5,765  14,40741.76% 48.34%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,355

0.00%

45.98%

 0

 8,039  15,394

 00.00%

58.24%

0.00%

51.66%

Hospital District Director, Precinct 4, Vote For 1

 4,516  8,263 3,747100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Bob Bagley

 4,516Cast Votes: 47.55%  3,747  8,26342.42% 45.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,982

0.00%

52.45%

 0

 5,086  10,068

 00.00%

57.58%

0.00%

54.92%

Lone Star College System Proposition, Vote For 1

 25,865  47,857 21,99259.59% 63.32% 61.25%For

 17,541  30,282 12,74140.41% 36.68% 38.75%Against

 43,406Cast Votes: 86.01%  34,733  78,13981.99% 84.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  7,063

0.00%

13.99%

 0

 7,627  14,690

 00.00%

18.01%

0.00%

15.82%

Conroe ISD Trustee, Position 1, Vote For 1

 10,582  19,681 9,09953.07% 58.07% 55.27%Melanie Bush

 9,358  15,927 6,56946.93% 41.93% 44.73%Kim K. LeJeune

 19,940Cast Votes: 64.11%  15,668  35,60857.30% 60.93%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  11,161

0.00%

35.89%

 0

 11,674  22,835

 10.00%

42.70%

0.00%

39.07%

Conroe ISD Trustee, Position 2, Vote For 1

 15,257  26,985 11,728100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Ray Sanders

 15,257Cast Votes: 49.05%  11,728  26,98542.89% 46.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  15,845

0.00%

50.95%

 0

 15,614  31,459

 00.00%

57.11%

0.00%

53.83%
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Conroe ISD Trustee, Position 3, Vote For 1

 3,669  7,099 3,43019.95% 24.95% 22.09%Jason Millsaps

 9,070  14,552 5,48249.33% 39.88% 45.28%Skeeter Hubert

 5,649  10,484 4,83530.72% 35.17% 32.62%Carol Hamilton

 18,388Cast Votes: 59.12%  13,747  32,13550.28% 54.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  12,714

0.00%

40.88%

 0

 13,595  26,309

 00.00%

49.72%

0.00%

45.02%

New Caney ISD Trustee, Position 1, Vote For 1

 530  916 38620.40% 21.86% 20.99%Ryan Schurdell

 1,320  2,241 92150.81% 52.15% 51.35%Stacey Shipley

 748  1,207 45928.79% 25.99% 27.66%Kevin Summerlin

 2,598Cast Votes: 55.01%  1,766  4,36452.11% 53.80%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,125

0.00%

44.99%

 0

 1,623  3,748

 00.00%

47.89%

0.00%

46.20%

New Caney ISD Trustee, Position 2, Vote For 1

 1,392  2,327 93547.59% 46.17% 47.01%Jimmy Verron

 1,533  2,623 1,09052.41% 53.83% 52.99%Creg Mixon

 2,925Cast Votes: 61.93%  2,025  4,95059.75% 61.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,798

0.00%

38.07%

 0

 1,364  3,162

 00.00%

40.25%

0.00%

38.98%

Richards ISD Board Trustee Position #1, Vote For 1

 16  54 3847.06% 48.10% 47.79%Rex Holland

 18  59 4152.94% 51.90% 52.21%Margaret L. Bailey

 34Cast Votes: 72.34%  79  11379.00% 76.87%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  13

0.00%

27.66%

 0

 21  34

 00.00%

21.00%

0.00%

23.13%

Richards ISD Board Trustee Position #2, Vote For 1

 9  43 3429.03% 43.59% 39.45%Don M. Pyburn Jr.

 22  66 4470.97% 56.41% 60.55%J. D. Curtis

 31Cast Votes: 65.96%  78  10978.00% 74.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  16

0.00%

34.04%

 0

 22  38

 00.00%

22.00%

0.00%

25.85%
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Richards ISD Board Trustee Position #3, Vote For 1

 9  45 3630.00% 45.57% 41.28%Audra Berry

 21  64 4370.00% 54.43% 58.72%Deborah Chandler Pool

 30Cast Votes: 63.83%  79  10979.00% 74.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17

0.00%

36.17%

 0

 21  38

 00.00%

21.00%

0.00%

25.85%

Richards ISD Board Trustee Position #4, Vote For 1

 12  51 3940.00% 49.37% 46.79%Dave Short

 18  58 4060.00% 50.63% 53.21%Bonnie Stewart

 30Cast Votes: 63.83%  79  10979.00% 74.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  17

0.00%

36.17%

 0

 21  38

 00.00%

21.00%

0.00%

25.85%

Splendora ISD Trustee, Position 1, Vote For 1

 573  1,309 73675.89% 76.67% 76.33%Vicki Thornton

 182  406 22424.11% 23.33% 23.67%Jackie Kinard

 755Cast Votes: 66.76%  960  1,71573.90% 70.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  376

0.00%

33.24%

 0

 339  715

 00.00%

26.10%

0.00%

29.42%

Splendora ISD Trustee, Position 2, Vote For 1

 663  1,507 844100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Dan Muirhead

 663Cast Votes: 58.62%  844  1,50764.97% 62.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  468

0.00%

41.38%

 0

 455  923

 00.00%

35.03%

0.00%

37.98%

Splendora ISD Trustee, Position 3, Vote For 1

 594  1,314 720100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kino Manzella

 594Cast Votes: 52.52%  720  1,31455.43% 54.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  537

0.00%

47.48%

 0

 579  1,116

 00.00%

44.57%

0.00%

45.93%
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Tomball ISD Trustee, Position 1, Vote For 1

 311  788 47761.22% 66.34% 64.22%Kathy Handler

 197  439 24238.78% 33.66% 35.78%Joseph Ferguson

 508Cast Votes: 58.12%  719  1,22757.70% 57.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  366

0.00%

41.88%

 0

 527  893

 00.00%

42.30%

0.00%

42.12%

Tomball ISD Trustee, Position 2, Vote For 1

 443  1,047 604100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Michael J. Pratt

 443Cast Votes: 50.69%  604  1,04748.48% 49.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  431

0.00%

49.31%

 0

 642  1,073

 00.00%

51.52%

0.00%

50.61%

Tomball ISD Trustee, Position 3, Vote For 1

 480  1,114 634100.00% 100.00% 100.00%John E. McStravick

 480Cast Votes: 54.92%  634  1,11450.88% 52.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  394

0.00%

45.08%

 0

 612  1,006

 00.00%

49.12%

0.00%

47.45%

Tomball ISD Trustee, Position 4, Vote For 1

 465  1,090 625100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mark Lewandowski

 465Cast Votes: 53.20%  625  1,09050.16% 51.42%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  409

0.00%

46.80%

 0

 621  1,030

 00.00%

49.84%

0.00%

48.58%

Willis ISD Trustee, Position 1, Vote For 1

 949  1,727 77830.38% 36.92% 33.01%Thomas Earl King Jr.

 2,175  3,504 1,32969.62% 63.08% 66.99%Christen Arnold

 3,124Cast Votes: 61.97%  2,107  5,23158.58% 60.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,917

0.00%

38.03%

 0

 1,490  3,407

 00.00%

41.42%

0.00%

39.44%

Willis ISD Trustee, Position 3, Vote For 1

 1,120  1,944 82434.64% 37.17% 35.67%Steven King

 2,113  3,506 1,39365.36% 62.83% 64.33%Robin Sproba

 3,233Cast Votes: 64.13%  2,217  5,45061.63% 63.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,808

0.00%

35.87%

 0

 1,380  3,188

 00.00%

38.37%

0.00%

36.91%
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Willis ISD Trustee, Position 4, Vote For 1

 1,447  2,468 1,02143.88% 46.81% 45.04%Jan Nell

 1,851  3,011 1,16056.12% 53.19% 54.96%Elizabeth Anne McKenna

 3,298Cast Votes: 65.42%  2,181  5,47960.63% 63.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,743

0.00%

34.58%

 0

 1,416  3,159

 00.00%

39.37%

0.00%

36.57%

Willis ISD Trustee, Position 5, Vote For 1

 1,245  2,239 99438.30% 44.57% 40.85%James Lee Bishop Jr.

 2,006  3,242 1,23661.70% 55.43% 59.15%Cliff Williams

 3,251Cast Votes: 64.49%  2,230  5,48162.00% 63.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,790

0.00%

35.51%

 0

 1,367  3,157

 00.00%

38.00%

0.00%

36.55%

City of Conroe Local Option Proposition, Vote For 1

 3,197  5,388 2,19164.52% 70.02% 66.65%For

 1,758  2,696 93835.48% 29.98% 33.35%Against

 4,955Cast Votes: 86.69%  3,129  8,08481.55% 84.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  761

0.00%

13.31%

 0

 708  1,469

 00.00%

18.45%

0.00%

15.38%

City of Patton Village City Council Position #2, Vote For 1

 37  86 4956.06% 62.03% 59.31%James Jensen

 29  59 3043.94% 37.97% 40.69%Paul Reid

 66Cast Votes: 89.19%  79  14584.04% 86.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  8

0.00%

10.81%

 0

 15  23

 00.00%

15.96%

0.00%

13.69%

City of Patton Village City Council Position #3, Vote For 1

 37  79 4254.41% 52.50% 53.38%Jeanne Reeves

 31  69 3845.59% 47.50% 46.62%Theresa White

 68Cast Votes: 91.89%  80  14885.11% 88.10%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  6

0.00%

8.11%

 0

 14  20

 00.00%

14.89%

0.00%

11.90%
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City of Patton Village City Council Position #4, Vote For 1

 35  78 4349.30% 51.81% 50.65%Randy LeFevre

 36  76 4050.70% 48.19% 49.35%Billy Crittenden

 71Cast Votes: 95.95%  83  15488.30% 91.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3

0.00%

4.05%

 0

 11  14

 00.00%

11.70%

0.00%

8.33%

City of Roman Forest Council Position 1, Vote For 1

 183  280 9757.01% 63.40% 59.07%Tony Garza

 138  194 5642.99% 36.60% 40.93%Scott A. Baker

 321Cast Votes: 88.67%  153  47484.53% 87.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  41

0.00%

11.33%

 0

 28  69

 00.00%

15.47%

0.00%

12.71%

City of Roman Forest Council Position 3, Vote For 1

 244  359 115100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David Mullane

 244Cast Votes: 67.40%  115  35963.54% 66.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  118

0.00%

32.60%

 0

 66  184

 00.00%

36.46%

0.00%

33.89%

City of Roman Forest Council Position 5, Vote For 1

 186  256 7057.06% 43.48% 52.57%Conley R. Wallace

 140  231 9142.94% 56.52% 47.43%Floyd O. Jackson, Jr.

 326Cast Votes: 90.06%  161  48788.95% 89.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  36

0.00%

9.94%

 0

 20  56

 00.00%

11.05%

0.00%

10.31%

City of Woodbranch Village Council Position 2, Vote For 1

 125  225 100100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Melvin Mixon

 125Cast Votes: 66.14%  100  22559.88% 63.20%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  64

0.00%

33.86%

 0

 67  131

 00.00%

40.12%

0.00%

36.80%

City of Woodbranch Village Council Position 4, Vote For 1

 118  209 91100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Joseph Krispinsky

 118Cast Votes: 62.43%  91  20954.49% 58.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  71

0.00%

37.57%

 0

 76  147

 00.00%

45.51%

0.00%

41.29%
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City of Woodbranch Village Council Position 5, Vote For 1

 47  82 3535.88% 33.98% 35.04%Vera Craig

 84  152 6864.12% 66.02% 64.96%Debbie Lawson

 131Cast Votes: 69.31%  103  23461.68% 65.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  58

0.00%

30.69%

 0

 64  122

 00.00%

38.32%

0.00%

34.27%

The Woodlands Township Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 9,282  15,106 5,824100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Gordy Bunch

 9,282Cast Votes: 62.12%  5,824  15,10653.77% 58.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,660

0.00%

37.88%

 0

 5,007  10,667

 00.00%

46.23%

0.00%

41.39%

The Woodlands Township Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 4,822  7,430 2,60847.48% 42.18% 45.48%Ron Mullins

 5,333  8,908 3,57552.52% 57.82% 54.52%Mike Bass

 10,155Cast Votes: 67.96%  6,183  16,33857.09% 63.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  4,787

0.00%

32.04%

 0

 4,648  9,435

 00.00%

42.91%

0.00%

36.61%

The Woodlands Township Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 2,319  3,937 1,61824.05% 28.77% 25.79%Ryan Elkins

 5,667  8,321 2,65458.78% 47.20% 54.51%Jeff Long

 1,655  3,006 1,35117.17% 24.03% 19.69%David Cassidy

 9,641Cast Votes: 64.52%  5,623  15,26451.92% 59.22%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  5,301

0.00%

35.48%

 0

 5,208  10,509

 00.00%

48.08%

0.00%

40.78%

The Woodlands Township Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 983  1,670 6878.97% 10.21% 9.44%Jim Meszaros

 1,670  3,002 1,33215.24% 19.79% 16.97%Sharon Lavery

 7,551  11,721 4,17068.91% 61.95% 66.26%Ed Robb

 754  1,296 5426.88% 8.05% 7.33%Walter Boyd

 10,958Cast Votes: 73.34%  6,731  17,68962.15% 68.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,984

0.00%

26.66%

 0

 4,100  8,084

 00.00%

37.85%

0.00%

31.37%
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Point Aquarius MUD Directors, Vote For 2

 127  159 3216.20% 13.79% 15.65%Don Gray

 351  449 9844.77% 42.24% 44.19%Frank Lorch

 235  320 8529.97% 36.64% 31.50%Roland Morgan

 71  88 179.06% 7.33% 8.66%L. L. Venable

 784Cast Votes: 68.89%  232  1,01658.00% 66.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  354

0.00%

31.11%

 0

 168  522

 00.00%

42.00%

0.00%

33.94%

Texas National MUD Bond Proposition, Vote For 1

 106  137 3186.18% 81.58% 85.09%For

 17  24 713.82% 18.42% 14.91%Against

 123Cast Votes: 98.40%  38  16188.37% 95.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2

0.00%

1.60%

 0

 5  7

 00.00%

11.63%

0.00%

4.17%




